EEEE L 111 ]] EEEEE EEEEEE ENEEN EEEEE EEEEN

BUDAUN JAGAT KISRUA Sakar Hari Kisrua

ENEEE EEEEEE EEEE NN BN EEEEEE HNEE BN EEEEEE NN EEEN EEEEE BN EEEE

HE NN ENEEEN

Uttejna Mahila 22-Apr-2018 Women SHG 10-May-2018 DCB

EEEE HNoENoEN EEEE EEEEEN ] | Hlo EE
EEEEEE ENEEEE EEEEEEE EEEE
716701011003453 30-Nov--0001 0

EEEEEEE BN EEE ENEEEEN EEEEEE EEEN rrEH EEER ciril EEEN

ENEEEEE
EEEEEEE
HE EEE
HER
ENEEE BN
HEEEE
2018 HE)
Usha Netrpal OBC 5th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shila Mahaveer OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Angori Ram Autar OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mamta Chandrabhan OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suraj Shri Suraj Pal OBC Tlliterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sharda Kripal OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suraj Shri Santosh OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jaleva Puran OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reena Dinesh OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Raj Triveni OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kumari



From: To: Nov 30, 2019

HN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HE EEEEEN EEEEE 0
HE EEENE EEEE o HE EEE SN SEEEEEN SEEEE BN EEEE 317
HE EEEEEE EEEE o EE EEEEEN SENEEE SN S EENEEEE EEEEE 2,000
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE 900 HE ccLHE HN EEEEEEN EEEEE BN EEEN 0
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE ER o EN cfFfEN NN EEEEEEN EENEEN BN EEEEN 0
HE ccLHEEE EEN EEN BN BN EEEEN o HE EEENE SN SEEEEEE EEEE 0
HE EEEE BN EEEE EE 0

HE EEEE EEEN o HE EEENEN 0

From:_____ To: Nov 30, 2019
..... (Llablllty) HENEE EEER ....... (Asset) HENEE EEE
EEEE ENEE BN EEEEEEEEEE EEEEEEE EEEEEEE
ENEEEEE BN EEEN 20,000 HENEEEN NN NNN SN SNENN EEEEEN 0
EENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE BN EEE  rEN EEEEE EEEEEE 0
HEEEE EN o, HSEEN EEN EEN EEEE EEE o HEEEEEEN SN EEN EEEN EEN SN NN BN EEEEE EEEEN 32,633
EEEE EN oy EENENE NN EEE EEEE EEE o HENE EENE EEENE EEN EEE EEEN 2,367
HENEE BN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 0
ENEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE 15,000



Now 30, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

EEEE EEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

32,633.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,367.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20,000.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

317.00

2,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

317,317.00
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